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Event 8b: JW15 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
2000m - Result

1. 56 Billie RUSSELL (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:49.406
Lap 1 23.476 23.476 (1)
Lap 2 19.221 42.697 (1)
Lap 3 20.323 1:03.021 (1)
Lap 4 21.046 1:24.067 (1)
Lap 5 21.297 1:45.364 (1)
Lap 6 21.269 2:06.634 (1)
Lap 7 21.301 2:27.935 (1)
Lap 8 21.470 2:49.406 (1)

2. 57 Lavinia WARD (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:57.772 +8.36
Lap 1 24.860 24.860 (2)
Lap 2 20.949 45.810 (2)
Lap 3 21.676 1:07.486 (2)
Lap 4 21.753 1:29.239 (2)
Lap 5 21.660 1:50.900 (2)
Lap 6 22.186 2:13.086 (2)
Lap 7 22.342 2:35.428 (2)
Lap 8 22.344 2:57.772 (2)


